3.28
E08
Z08
14,714,6
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Easy Chain® | Series E08·Z08
Just pull out cable by hand
- and it’s ready

B
max. 3 [m/s] / max. 6 [m/s2]
Gliding speed / acceleration (maximum) max. 3 [m/s] / max. 10 [m/s2]
Material (E-Chain®)- permitted temperature °C igumid NB / -40° up to +80° C
Material (mounting brackets)* - permitted temperature °C igumid G / -40° up to +120° C
Flammability class (E-Chain®), igumid NB VDE 0304 IIC UL94 V2
Flammability class (mounting brackets), igumid G* VDE 0304 IIC UL94 HB
*Available in igumid NB upon request, please consult igus® for delivery time
page 3.5
3.30
RR
E08
Z08
E08. 30. 0038.
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
E08.10. .0 10 18,2 ≈ 0,21
E08.16. .0 16 24,2 ≈ 0,24
E08.20. .0 20 28,2 ≈ 0,25
E08.30. .0 30 38,2 ≈ 0,28
E08.40. .0 40 48,2 ≈ 0,31
E08.50. .0 50 58,2 ≈ 0,37048038028
048038028
048038028
048038028
048038028
048038028
10
max.
Bi
Ba
1
4
,6
1
9
,3
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
Z08.10. .0 10 18,2 ≈ 0,21
Z08.16. .0 16 24,2 ≈ 0,24
Z08.20. .0 20 28,2 ≈ 0,25
Z08.30. .0 30 38,2 ≈ 0,28
Z08.40. .0 40 48,2 ≈ 0,31
Z08.50. .0 50 58,2 ≈ 0,37048038028
048038028
048038028
048038028
048038028